‘ YELLOWMARK™ OIL

THE
RIGHT FIT

FOR YOU, YOUR MACHINE—
AND YOUR BUDGET

No one understands your machine like we do.

Chosen by Caterpillar and ready to buy from your local
Cat® dealer, Yellowmark™ Oil gives you a convenient,

reliable solution at a lower cost. YELLOWMARK ™

A Caterpillar Brand

Selected especially for (but not limited to) small
& medium sized Cat machines in construction

applications. Diesel Engine Oil
Aceite para Motor

| SAE 15W-40

575-7651 CONT.NET. 4L (1 GAL.)

YELLOWMARK™

A Caterpillar Brand



YELLOWMARK™ OIL

Why choose Yellowmark™ Oil?
= Areliable, industry standard option chosen with construction customers in mind
= Several types of oils available, ensuring you'll find one that fits your needs
= Superior Viscosity Index compared to other CH-4 grade oils
= Increased thermal stability and oxidation control
= Enhanced fuel economy with extended oil drain intervals

= Excellent performance and protection for older mechanical engines with zinc additives
to ensure a more stable oil film for increased wear protection

= Confidence well beyond industry standards, to achieve optimized performance and
productivity for your Cat® Machines and Engines

Typical Characteristics*

I e
O seveensy oo

~ Viscosity KV at40°C ASTM D445 107

~ Kvatto'c ASTM D445 14.7
 ViscosityIndex ASTM D2270 142
TN ASTM D2896 10

. Zine,%wt. ASTM D4951 0.110

. Gravity@156CAPI ASTM D4052 29.2

Recommended Specific Gravity for use on: Cummins 20076/Volvo VDS-2/Mack EO-M/

MB 228.3/MAN M3275-1/ACEA E2/API SJ

* The values shown are typical values and should be used as quality control parameters to either accept or reject
product. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Yellowmark Oil Part Number and Packaging

1
4

PART NUMBER

18
20
200
208

S+0-S Services for early problem
detection

S+0-S services combined with Cat Filters
ensure highest level of contamination
control for your Cat Machines and Engines.
This gives you confidence well beyond
industry standards, to achieve optimized
performance and productivity.

Cat Filters and Fluids: Complete
protection for
your machine

Combine Cat fluids with Cat filters for the
highest level of contamination control and
protection of your machine and engines. We
recommend Cat filters for all Cat machine
applications.

Health & Safety

Under normal conditions of intended

use, this product does not pose a risk to
health. Excessive exposure may result in
eye, skin or respiratory irritation. Always
observe good hygiene measures. Read and
understand the Material Safety Data Sheet
(MSDS) before using this product. For a
copy of the MSDS, visit us at:
www.catmsds.com




YELLOWMARK™ OIL

Applications

emissions standards.

Cat API CH-4 oils.

3046
3054
3054C
3056
3056E
3064
3066
3114
3116
3126
3126B
3166
3176
3176C
3204
3304
3306
3406C
3406E
C4.2
C4.4

The best suited oil for your engine typically exceeds APl CH-4 specifications, and is
specifically formulated for traditional mechanical engines in compliance with Tier 2

Yellowmark™ Qils are suitable for the following applications:

= Cat® equipment with any of the engine models listed below, that require

= Heavy-duty engines in compliance with API SJ, ACEA E2, Cummins CES 20076, Volvo
VDS-2, Mack EO-M and MAN M3275-1.

CAT ENGINE MODEL CAT MACHINE MODEL

D3C

312, 312B, 422E, 424D, 428B, 428C, 914G

312D, 312D2, 318D2, 422, 424D, 428

924G

924G, 930, CS563

312B, 312C

320, 320B, 320C, 320L

910, 910E, 910F, 918F, 924F

320, 320B, 320L, 325, 950F, CS563, CS563C, E200B, EL200B
325, 950G

950G

320B

140H

CS533E

910, 916, 926, 926E, D3C, D4H

D4H, 12G, D5H, 920, 950B, 950E, 936E, 936, 930, D4E
140G, 140H, 330, 330B, 966D, 966E, 966F, D5B, D6D, D6H, D6R, D7G, CS533E, 12G
D8R

740, D8R

315D, 422E

422E

With so many options in the market, determining the right option for your machine can be a complex task. Caterpillar
makes it easy with our comprehensive line of parts all under one roof - you're sure to find a solution that fits your needs.

Contact your local Cat dealer for information about Yellowmark and our full parts product line.

YELLOWMARK"™

A Caterpillar Brand

Dealer Name @

MEDIA#  ©2019 Caterpillar. All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET'S DO THE WORK, YELLOWMARK, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow”, the “Power Edge” and Cat “Modern Hex” trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar

and may not be used without permission.



