YELLOWMARK™ OIL

THE RIGHT FIT FOR YOU, YOUR MACHINE— AND YOUR BUDGET

No one understands your machine like we do.

Chosen by Caterpillar and ready to buy from your local Cat[®] dealer, Yellowmark[™] Oil gives you a convenient, reliable solution at a lower cost.

Selected especially for (but not limited to) small & medium sized Cat machines in construction applications.



Diesel Engine Oil Aceite para Motor

SAE 15W-40

575-7651

CONT. NET. 4 L (1 GAL.)



YELLOWMARK™ OIL

Why choose Yellowmark[™] Oil?

- A reliable, industry standard option chosen with construction customers in mind
- Several types of oils available, ensuring you'll find one that fits your needs
- Superior Viscosity Index compared to other CH-4 grade oils
- Increased thermal stability and oxidation control
- Enhanced fuel economy with extended oil drain intervals
- Excellent performance and protection for older mechanical engines with zinc additives to ensure a more stable oil film for increased wear protection
- Confidence well beyond industry standards, to achieve optimized performance and productivity for your Cat[®] Machines and Engines

Typical Characteristics*

SAE Viscosity		15W-40
Flash Point	ASTM D92	244
Pour Point	ASTM D97	-27
Viscosity KV at 40°C	ASTM D445	107
KV at 100°C	ASTM D445	14.7
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	142
Sulfated Ash	ASTM D874	1.1
TBN	ASTM D2896	10
Zinc, % wt.	ASTM D4951	0.110
Gravity @ 15.6C API	ASTM D4052	29.2
Specific	ASTM D4052	0.881

Recommended Specific Gravity for use on: Cummins 20076/Volvo VDS-2/Mack EO-M/ MB 228.3/MAN M3275-1/ACEA E2/API SJ

* The values shown are typical values and should be used as quality control parameters to either accept or reject product. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Yellowmark Oil Part Number and Packaging

PART NUMBER	SIZE (L)
575-7650	1
575-7651	4
575-7654	5
575-7656	18
575-7657	20
575-7658	200
575-7659	208

S•O•S Services for early problem detection

S•O•S services combined with Cat Filters ensure highest level of contamination control for your Cat Machines and Engines. This gives you confidence well beyond industry standards, to achieve optimized performance and productivity.

Cat Filters and Fluids: Complete protection for your machine

Combine Cat fluids with Cat filters for the highest level of contamination control and protection of your machine and engines. We recommend Cat filters for all Cat machine applications.

Health & Safety

Under normal conditions of intended use, this product does not pose a risk to health. Excessive exposure may result in eye, skin or respiratory irritation. Always observe good hygiene measures. Read and understand the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) before using this product. For a copy of the MSDS, visit us at: www.catmsds.com

YELLOWMARK™ OIL

Applications

The best suited oil for your engine typically exceeds API CH-4 specifications, and is specifically formulated for traditional mechanical engines in compliance with Tier 2 emissions standards.

Yellowmark[™] Oils are suitable for the following applications:

- Cat[®] equipment with any of the engine models listed below, that require Cat API CH-4 oils.
- Heavy-duty engines in compliance with API SJ, ACEA E2, Cummins CES 20076, Volvo VDS-2, Mack EO-M and MAN M3275-1.

CAT ENGINE MODEL	CAT MACHINE MODEL	
3046	D3C	
3054	312, 312B, 422E, 424D, 428B, 428C, 914G	
3054C	312D, 312D2, 318D2, 422, 424D, 428	
3056	924G	
3056E	924G, 930, CS563	
3064	312B, 312C	
3066	320, 320B, 320C, 320L	
3114	910, 910E, 910F, 918F, 924F	
3116	320, 320B, 320L, 325, 950F, CS563, CS563C, E200B, EL200B	
3126	325, 950G	
3126B	950G	
3166	320B	
3176	140H	
3176C	CS533E	
3204	910, 916, 926, 926E, D3C, D4H	
3304	D4H, 12G, D5H, 920, 950B, 950E, 936E, 936, 930, D4E	
3306	140G, 140H, 330, 330B, 966D, 966E, 966F, D5B, D6D, D6H, D6R, D7G, CS533E, 12G	
3406C	D8R	
3406E	740, D8R	
C4.2	315D, 422E	
C4.4	422E	

With so many options in the market, determining the right option for your machine can be a complex task. Caterpillar makes it easy with our comprehensive line of parts all under one roof - you're sure to find a solution that fits your needs.

Contact your local Cat dealer for information about Yellowmark and our full parts product line.



